
USEF Training Level Test 3* - O, AA, J/Y
 (C) Kolstad, 

FabrecioApril Shewmake 70.200% 1175.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023157

Celtic WhisperLela Wulf 59.800% 2149.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023209

ForteFaith Hutchinson 58.000% 1145.0JR/YRUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023163

Life Of RileyEmme Johnston 67.400% 1168.5OpenUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023171

USEF First Level Test 1 -  O, AA, J/Y
 (C) Schmitt, 

MaseratiLisa Saabye 68.889% 1186.0Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023164

B.E. Never Say NeverKelly O'Brien 68.519% 2185.0Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023199

FabrecioApril Shewmake 68.333% 3184.5Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023157

Havana CDFHayden Kane 60.000% 1162.0JR/YRUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023189

Ganador GSM IIStone Lester 62.963% 1170.0OpenUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023180

USEF First Level Test 2 -  O, AA, J/Y
 (C) Schmitt, 

FE Show BusinessDebbie McWhirter 69.091% 1228.0Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 2 2023160

B.E. Never Say NeverKelly O'Brien 67.273% 2222.0Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 2 2023199

Wheelagower GoldMichelle Koppin 63.030% 3208.0Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 2 2023152

Oceana ISFAllison Cyprus 72.121% 1238.0OpenUSEF First Level, Test 2 2023184

Call to VictoryKatie Brackett 62.576% 2206.5OpenUSEF First Level, Test 2 2023193

Ganador GSM IIStone Lester 62.424% 3206.0OpenUSEF First Level, Test 2 2023180

USEF First Level Test 3* -  O, AA, J/Y
 (C) Kolstad, 

WelcomeMr.CarterElizabeth Sears 65.694% 1236.5Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023176

Vitalis M.R.Holly Morey 64.028% 2230.5Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023165

Havana CDFHayden Kane 61.667% 1222.0JR/YRUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023189

Venezuelan RiverTracey Bienemann 69.167% 1249.0OpenUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023195

BabicaAllison Cyprus 68.333% 2246.0OpenUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023179

Reg the LedgeTracey Bienemann 66.806% 3240.5OpenUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023196

Swish and FlickJennifer Treacy 64.722% 4233.0OpenUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023161

Nicolettes Dream J&SDebbie Davis 61.389% 5221.0OpenUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023188

Call to VictoryKatie Brackett 59.028% 6212.5OpenUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023193

USEF Second Level Test 1 -  O, AA, J/Y
 (C) Schmitt, 

LintocSara North 59.429% 1208.0Adult AmateurUSEF Second Level, Test 1 2023167

FritzKatarzyna Menner 56.000% 2196.0Adult AmateurUSEF Second Level, Test 1 2023155

Santa LuisaHarper Kane 64.286% 1225.0JR/YRUSEF Second Level, Test 1 2023186

BabicaAllison Cyprus 70.000% 1245.0OpenUSEF Second Level, Test 1 2023179

Nikolet NHFJulie Ronning 67.286% 2235.5OpenUSEF Second Level, Test 1 2023156

Venezuelan RiverTracey Bienemann 65.571% 3229.5OpenUSEF Second Level, Test 1 2023195

Boni CesarTracey Bienemann 61.429% 4215.0OpenUSEF Second Level, Test 1 2023198
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Swish and FlickJennifer Treacy 61.286% 5214.5OpenUSEF Second Level, Test 1 2023161

LegateeKelly Sigler Patterson 60.714% 6212.5OpenUSEF Second Level, Test 1 2023181

USEF Second Level Test 2 -  O, AA, J/Y
 (C) Kolstad, 

LintocSara North 63.205% 1246.5Adult AmateurUSEF Second Level, Test 2 2023167

USEF Second Level Test 3* -  O, AA, J/Y
 (C) Kolstad, 

Romanntic DestinyGin Serkasevich 67.976% 1285.5Adult AmateurUSEF Second Level, Test 3 2023182

Nikolet NHFJulie Ronning 67.381% 1283.0OpenUSEF Second Level, Test 3 2023156

USEF Third Level Test 1 -  O, AA, J/Y
 (C) Schmitt, 

Calcourt ValleyMichelle Koppin 66.081% 1244.5Adult AmateurUSEF Third Level, Test 1 2023153

Mighty FinnAnn Wicander 48.919% 2181.0Adult AmateurUSEF Third Level, Test 1 2023197

CorvettEmily Hamel 65.946% 1244.0OpenUSEF Third Level, Test 1 2023192

QadenceEmme Johnston 60.946% 2225.5OpenUSEF Third Level, Test 1 2023170

USEF Third Level Test 2 -  O, AA, J/Y
 (C) Schmitt, 

Calcourt ValleyMichelle Koppin 63.421% 1241.0Adult AmateurUSEF Third Level, Test 2 2023153

USEF Third Level Test 3* -  O, AA, J/Y
 (C) Kolstad, 

CarinoMarissa Collins 63.250% 1253.0Adult AmateurUSEF Third Level, Test 3 2023168

CorvettEmily Hamel 62.375% 1249.5OpenUSEF Third Level, Test 3 2023192

USEF Fourth Level Test 1 -  O, AA, J/Y
 (C) Schmitt, 

KaylaLucy Tidd 67.105% 1255.0Adult AmateurUSEF Fourth Level, Test 1 2023172

OrlandoCatherine Shortsleeve 53.947% 2205.0Adult AmateurUSEF Fourth Level, Test 1 2023212

ZallasTherese Evans 66.579% 1253.0OpenUSEF Fourth Level, Test 1 2023178

E-L Super StarHailey Guard 66.053% 2251.0OpenUSEF Fourth Level, Test 1 2023227

USEF Fourth Level Test 3* -  O, AA, J/Y
 (C) Kolstad, 

ConstantineTherese Evans 67.083% 1241.5OpenUSEF Fourth Level, Test 3 2023175

ReggaeEmme Johnston 64.306% 2231.5OpenUSEF Fourth Level, Test 3 2023169

FEI Prix St Geoges* -  O, AA, J/Y
 (C) Kolstad, 

Happy ColoursCharlotte Feddersen 61.471% 1209.0JR/YRFEI Prix St. Georges 2022190

BarrichelloSusan Provenzano 61.618% 1209.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2022166

Fernhill OkayCarol Kozlowski 58.088% 2197.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2022158
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FEI Intermediare I* -  O, AA, J/Y
 (C) Kolstad, 

Atreo BRHC Michelle Folden 61.765% 1210.0OpenFEI Intermediate I 2022214

FEI Intermediare II* -  O, AA, J/Y
 (C) Kolstad, 

EstatanStacey Hastings 67.941% 1231.0OpenFEI Intermediate II 2022183

FEI Grand Prix* -  O, AA, J/Y
 (C) Kolstad, 

Fado De VougaHeidi Kohl 59.130% 1272.0OpenFEI Grand Prix 2022207

USDF Freestyle TOC*  -  O, AA, J/Y
 (C) Kolstad, 

RaissaaValerie Cheatham 71.474% 1271.6Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Second Level 2023159

DecanoKathy Viele 68.475% 2273.9Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Third Level 2023208

FEI Freestyle TOC*  -  O, AA, J/Y
 (C) Kolstad, 

ZidaneBecky Shealy 65.575% 3262.3Adult AmateurFEI Freestyle, Grand Prix 2017185

May SylvesterSusan Gilson 72.675% 1290.7OpenFEI Freestyle, Grand Prix 2017151

Diego MTherese Evans 72.175% 2288.7OpenFEI Freestyle, Intermediate I 2017173

FEI TOC*  -  O, AA, J/Y
 (C) Schmitt, 

Commander IIKristen Paysinger 62.609% 1288.0Adult AmateurFEI Grand Prix 2022226

USEF TOC*  -  O, AA, J/Y
 (C) Schmitt, 

Wheelagower GoldMichelle Koppin 68.030% 4224.5Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 2 2023152

Celtic WhisperLela Wulf 64.800% 5162.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023209

Ballymoe SchoonerBarbara Hyams 56.892%210.5Adult AmateurUSEF Third Level, Test 1 2023154

FritzKatarzyna Menner 53.571%187.5Adult AmateurUSEF Second Level, Test 1 2023155

Reg the LedgeTracey Bienemann 70.417% 1253.5OpenUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023196

Venezuelan RiverTracey Bienemann 69.444% 2250.0OpenUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023195

Life Of RileyEmme Johnston 68.600% 3171.5OpenUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023171

Boni CesarTracey Bienemann 63.857% 6223.5OpenUSEF Second Level, Test 1 2023198

FEI Children's Team Test (USEF/ NAYC Qualify)
 (C) Kolstad, 

Santa LuisaHarper Kane 61.400%153.5JR/YRFEI Children, Team 2020 - T186

FEI Chrildren's Team Test (USEF/ NAYC Qualify)
 (C) Schmitt, 

Santa LuisaHarper Kane 70.250%28.1JR/YRFEI Children, Team 2020 - A186
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USEF  Training Level Test 1 - O, AA, J/Y
 (C) Schmitt, 

Rooster CogburnBrooke Burchianti 63.269% 1164.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023219

USEF Training Level Test 3* - O, AA, J/Y
 (C) Kolstad, 

Rooster CogburnBrooke Burchianti 66.400% 1166.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023219

ForteFaith Hutchinson 53.200% 1133.0JR/YRUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023163

USEF First Level Test 1 -  O, AA, J/Y
 (C) Kolstad, 

Totally Worth ItAmy Blunt 75.556% 1204.0Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023177

FabrecioApril Shewmake 70.926% 2191.5Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023157

MaseratiLisa Saabye 69.074% 3186.5Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023164

Havana CDFHayden Kane 61.111% 1165.0JR/YRUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023189

USEF First Level Test 2 -  O, AA, J/Y
 (C) Kolstad, 

Totally Worth ItAmy Blunt 69.848% 1230.5Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 2 2023177

FE Show BusinessDebbie McWhirter 67.121% 2221.5Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 2 2023160

Oceana ISFAllison Cyprus 75.152% 1248.0OpenUSEF First Level, Test 2 2023184

USEF First Level Test 3* -  O, AA, J/Y
 (C) Schmitt, 

Havana CDFHayden Kane 64.028% 1230.5JR/YRUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023189

Oceana ISFAllison Cyprus 73.333% 1264.0OpenUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023184

BabicaAllison Cyprus 73.056% 2263.0OpenUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023179

Maximum ComfortLynn Coates-Holmes 68.611% 3247.0OpenUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023213

Nicolettes Dream J&SDebbie Davis 68.056% 4245.0OpenUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023188

USEF Second Level Test 3* -  O, AA, J/Y
 (C) Schmitt, 

Romanntic DestinyGin Serkasevich 60.476% 1254.0Adult AmateurUSEF Second Level, Test 3 2023182

Nikolet NHFJulie Ronning 68.452% 1287.5OpenUSEF Second Level, Test 3 2023156

USEF Third Level Test 1 -  O, AA, J/Y
 (C) Kolstad, 

Mighty FinnAnn Wicander 64.054% 1237.0Adult AmateurUSEF Third Level, Test 1 2023197

Cooley Space GreyBrooke Burchianti 58.919% 2218.0Adult AmateurUSEF Third Level, Test 1 2023224

TsetserlegBoyd Martin 70.270% 1260.0OpenUSEF Third Level, Test 1 2023218

Fedarman BBoyd Martin 67.973% 2251.5OpenUSEF Third Level, Test 1 2023216

Parmant KGabrielle Hutchinson 67.297% 3249.0OpenUSEF Third Level, Test 1 2023202

On CueBoyd Martin 61.892% 4229.0OpenUSEF Third Level, Test 1 2023217
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USEF Third Level Test 2 -  O, AA, J/Y
 (C) Kolstad, 

Cooley Space GreyBrooke Burchianti 60.132% 1228.5Adult AmateurUSEF Third Level, Test 2 2023224

USEF Third Level Test 3* -  O, AA, J/Y
 (C) Schmitt, 

S. Classic Conversion CAV-IAlice Burley 56.000% 1224.0JR/YRUSEF Third Level, Test 3 2023187

TsetserlegBoyd Martin 71.000% 1284.0OpenUSEF Third Level, Test 3 2023218

Fedarman BBoyd Martin 68.750% 2275.0OpenUSEF Third Level, Test 3 2023216

On CueBoyd Martin 67.375% 3269.5OpenUSEF Third Level, Test 3 2023217

USEF Fourth Level Test 1 -  O, AA, J/Y
 (C) Kolstad, 

KaylaLucy Tidd 69.474% 1264.0Adult AmateurUSEF Fourth Level, Test 1 2023172

CarinoMarissa Collins 58.684% 2223.0Adult AmateurUSEF Fourth Level, Test 1 2023168

ZallasTherese Evans 72.368% 1275.0OpenUSEF Fourth Level, Test 1 2023178

E-L Super StarHailey Guard 66.447% 2252.5OpenUSEF Fourth Level, Test 1 2023227

USEF Fourth Level Test 3* -  O, AA, J/Y
 (C) Schmitt, 

ConstantineTherese Evans 61.250% 1220.5OpenUSEF Fourth Level, Test 3 2023175

FEI Prix St Geoges* -  O, AA, J/Y
 (C) Schmitt, 

Happy ColoursCharlotte Feddersen 62.794% 1213.5JR/YRFEI Prix St. Georges 2022190

BarrichelloSusan Provenzano 58.971% 1200.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2022166

FEI Intermediare I* -  O, AA, J/Y
 (C) Schmitt, 

Happy ColoursCharlotte Feddersen 58.971% 1200.5Jr/YRFEI Intermediate I 2022190

Atreo BRHC Michelle Folden 62.500% 1212.5OpenFEI Intermediate I 2022214

FEI Grand Prix* -  O, AA, J/Y
 (C) Schmitt, 

ZidaneBecky Shealy 58.478% 1269.0Adult AmateurFEI Grand Prix 2022185

Rock My LadyCarolyn Wehle 62.500% 1287.5OpenFEI Grand Prix 2022223

Fado De VougaHeidi Kohl 56.261% 2258.8OpenFEI Grand Prix 2022207

USDF Freestyle TOC*  -  O, AA, J/Y
 (C) Schmitt, 

DecanoKathy Viele 68.850% 1275.4Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Third Level 2023208

RaissaaValerie Cheatham 65.763% 2249.9Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Second Level 2023159

FEI Freestyle TOC*  -  O, AA, J/Y
 (C) Schmitt, 

May SylvesterSusan Gilson 69.850% 1279.4OpenFEI Freestyle, Grand Prix 2017151

Diego MTherese Evans 67.900% 2271.6OpenFEI Freestyle, Intermediate I 2017173
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FEI TOC*  -  O, AA, J/Y
 (C) Kolstad, 

Cooley FlightRyan Wood 64.762% 1136.0OpenFEI CCI4* Test B228

USEF TOC*  -  O, AA, J/Y
 (C) Kolstad, 

FabrecioApril Shewmake 71.944% 1259.0Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023157

Ballymoe SchoonerBarbara Hyams 60.811% 4225.0Adult AmateurUSEF Third Level, Test 1 2023154

S. Classic Conversion CAV-IAlice Burley 66.250% 3265.0JR/YRUSEF Third Level, Test 3 2023187

De Sandros RubyKelli Temple 69.125% 2276.5OpenUSEF Third Level, Test 3 2023174

USEF Developing GP (Markel/USEF Qualifying)
(E) Kolstad,  (C) Schmitt, 

EstatanStacey Hastings 66.319% 1477.5OpenUSEF Developing Horse, GP 2023183

FEI Young Rider Ind. Test (NAYC/USEF Qualifying)
(E) Kolstad,  (C) Schmitt, 

DondoloOlivia Brown 66.324% 1451.0JR/YRFEI Young Riders, Individual 2021191

FEI Children's Ind. Test  (USEF/NAYC Qualifying)
 (C) Schmitt, 

Santa LuisaHarper Kane 62.407%168.5JR/YRFEI Children, Individual 2020 - T186

FEI Children's Ind. Test  (USEF/NAYC Qualifying)
 (C) Kolstad, 

Santa LuisaHarper Kane 70.000%28.0JR/YRFEI Children, Individual 2020 - A186
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